Railroad Class A1/A3
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Description

Motor with Retainer
Cylinder Block
Valve Gear Set

Loco Wheel Set
Coupling Rods

Loco Chassis Bottom
Gear Set

Front Bogie

Bogie Bracket

Pony Truck Wheels
Drawbar

Tender Assembly
Tender Wheel Set
Tender Chassis Bottom
Buffers Pack

Smoke Defelctors
Couplings

Nem Pocket

Pcb Socket + Pins
Accessory Bag

LIST OF SPARES
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1
set
set
1
1
set
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1
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R3086
X6331
X6869
X6870
X6871
X6335
X6872
X6346
X6873
X6338
X6874
X6340
X6875
X6876
X6877
X6878
N/A
X9289
X6354
X9084
X11026
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